
Stall Chart

MVHC May 2021

Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Battis, Donna Annie's Joyful Spiri P11Tack

Battis, Donna Annie's Joyful Spiri P12

Brennan, Terry Miss American Pie MB01

Bruneau, Dawn Avant Garde P01

Carlisle, Sara Goldennettie 14

Carlisle, Sara Luca Brasi 15

Cavicchi, Debra Rhianna BR P10

Crawford, Katherine Allegiance 16

Doolittle, Koryn Don Giovanni P08

Dumas, Diana Queen's Faithfully 23

Eccard, Rebecca Recess 22

Enos, Paula Wilhelm II 121 34

Fann, Matt Francesca 42

Forsyth, Sophia Wibka 28

Fox, Laura Ruben Gold 06

Ganno-Sherwood, Michelle Prairie Mulligan 35

Glass, Hayley Llawen Farm Macs 24

Glover, Clair BAF W's Pasquale P07

Glover, Clair Bel Air Farms WO P06

Glover, Clair Ricochet of Bel Air P04Tack

Glover, Clair Ricochet of Bel Air P05

Hall, Jonathan Dr. Funkenstein 26Tack

Hall, Jonathan Dr. Funkenstein 27

Hall, Robin Fede de Feys P02

Harwood, Kayleigh Lillee DCTF P14

Hoover, Ella Show Me The Way 39Tack

Hoover, Ella Show Me The Way 40

Hudson, Karen Iliane P17

Iodice, Andrea Henton- D 05
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Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Lagarto, Melissa Contessa 11

Laudemann, Kerstin Eclipse JKA P18Tack

Laudemann, Kerstin Eclipse JKA P19

Lindberg, Jeffrey For Valentine HW MB08

Lingerman, Makayla Real Sweet Invitati P03

Listzwan, Sarah Brandtoftes Sjubell P16

Locke, Suzann Double Shot of Ma P13

MacDermott, Joyce Redz Passion 31

Macdonald, Hillary Don Picco 36

Mae, Maggie Wenetwo 02

Major, Christina Bon Vivant MB10

Marzeoti, Cara Scooby Doo 08

Maynard, Kristina Kinsman Diamond Delight 01

McBurnie, Andrea Cairo MB06Tack

McBurnie, Andrea Cairo MB07

Morin, London Laurel 38

Papanicholas, Kerri Amata 32

Papanicholas, Kerri Amata 33Tack

Patron, Cheri Razzamataz 12

Paulhus, Megan Dream Of Nibelung 25

Peterson, Finley Mystic Max MB09

Potter, Daphne Chaman MB02

Provenzano, Susan Barrichello 13

Rice, Angela Dunkin MB05

Rice, Angela Juno MB03

Rice, Angela Searah's Ginger Sna MB04

Russell, Brian Svalegards Domigo 10

Silvia, Megan Valentino 19

Snell, Tammy I Conick-L 30

Solway, Lyla Gemini 04

Thind, Dave Solero 29

Thorpe, Isabella Bella Ymas 03

Tobel, Patti Gemini 41
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Triehy, Evan Hank P. 20Tack

Triehy, Evan Hank P. 21

Viveiros O'Donnell, Jessica Liza van de Meikad P15

Wall, Brenda Dynamo P09

Walzer, Belinda Rio 07

Weitz, Lauren Heavy on the Roses 09

Zuchtmann, Dawn Arlington 18
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Rider Name Stall # Quantity

MVHC May 2021
5/1/2021 - 5/2/2021

Rider Name Stall # Quantity
Maynard, Kristina Kinsman 01 4

Mae, Maggie 02 6

Thorpe, Isabella 03 5

Solway, Lyla 04 3

Fox, Laura 06 2

Walzer, Belinda 07 4

Marzeoti, Cara 08 5

Russell, Brian 10 4

Lagarto, Melissa 11 4

Patron, Cheri 12 3

Carlisle, Sara 14 3

Carlisle, Sara 15 3

Crawford, Katherine 16 5

Silvia, Megan 19 3

Triehy, Evan 21 3

Eccard, Rebecca 22 5

Dumas, Diana 23 4

Enos, Paula 34 4

Ganno-Sherwood, Michelle 35 3

Hoover, Ella 40 4

Tobel, Patti 41 3

Peterson, Finley MB09 4

Bruneau, Dawn P01 2

Hall, Robin P02 2

Lingerman, Makayla P03 3

Doolittle, Koryn P08 7

Wall, Brenda P09 1

Cavicchi, Debra P10 2

Battis, Donna P12 3

Harwood, Kayleigh P14 6

Listzwan, Sarah P16 3

Hudson, Karen P17 4

Laudemann, Kerstin P19 3

Total Shavings Count 120
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